Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Tensile Steel Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 03-07-2025 ]

]Lis{ of creditors as on: 24-07-2025

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors

to any class of creditors)

Sl. No.| Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Remarks, if any
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim  |Nature of Amount covered by |[Amount covered |Whether |% of contingent | any mutual | of claim | under verification
receipt of [Amount in Rs.] admitted claim security interest by guarantee related voting claim dues, that not
claim party? share in may be set- | admitted
CoC off
1 |Unity Small Finance 16-07-2025 72,61,09,780.22 46,51,88,317.76 |Secured FC - - No 47.19% - - - 26,09,21,462.46
Bank Limited
TOTAL 72,61,09,780.22 | 46,51,88,317.76 47.19% 26,09,21,462.46




